File required to be submitted and posted pursuant to Rule 405 of Regulation S· T (§232.405 of this chapter) during the preceding 12 months (or for
such shorter period that the registrant was required to submit and post such files). Yes [X] No [ ]

Indicate by check mark if disclosure of delinquent filers pursuant to Item 405 of Regulation S·K (§229.405) is not contained herein, and will not
be contained, to the best of registrant's knowledge, in definitive proxy or information statements incorporated by reference in Part III of this Form
IO-Kor any amendment to this Form 10-K. [X]

Indicate by check mark whether the registrant is a large accelerated flIer, an accelerated filer, a no~accelerated filer, or a smaller reporting
company. See the defmitions of "large accelerated filer," "accelemted filer" and "smaller reporting company" in Rule 12b-2 of the Exchange
Act. (Check one):

Large Accelemted Filer [X ] Accelerated Filer [ ]

Avlsta Corp.
Power Supply Pro fotma - Waahlngton Jurisdiction

SynIm Numbens • Jan 2010 - Dec 2010 Actual and Jan .2012· Dec 2012 Pro Penna
2010 Loads with Energy Efficiency Load Adjustment

REDACTED
ICNUI102
Schoenbeck/I 7

Exhibit No._(WGJ.2)

Line Jan 10·Dec10 Jan 12· Dec 12
~ Actual. Adjustment Proforma

555 PURCHASED pOWeB
1 Modeled Short-T8ITn Market Purchases $0 $16,924 $16,924
2 Actual ST MaOOlt Purchases· PhyslQU 159,193 -147,924 11,269
3 Actual ST Purchases - financial M-to-M 0 12,326 12,326
4 RocIcy Reach 2,172 -2,172 0
5 Rocky RoachlRock Island Purchase 0 11.384 11,384
6 Wells - Avlsta Share 1.400 499 1,899
7 Wells· CoMlIe Tribe's Share 9,496 -9,496 0
8 Priest Raplda PtojEICI. 8,609 785 6,394-
9 Wanapum -1,228 1,228 0
10 Gront Displacement 5,653 ·5,653 0
11 Douglas Selllement 334 2M; 580
12 Laru:aster Capacity Payment 21,475 578 22.053
13 Lancaster Varlable O&M Payments 2,689 ·223 2,466
14 Lancaster SPA Reserves 824 -824 0
15 WNP-3 13.920 1.284 15,204
16 Deer Lake-lP&L 6 0 6
17 Small Power 1,079 13 1,092
18 Stimson 1,964- 402 2,366
19 Spokane-Upliver 2,055 884 2,939
20 Black Creek Index Pun:ha8e 234 .234- 0
21 Non-Monetary 90 ·90 0
22 Contract A 6.789 -6,789 0
23 ConWctB 6,745 -6,745 0
24 ConlractC 6,658 -6,658 0
25 cOntractD 7,556 -7,556 0
26 Clearwaler.Paper Co-Gen Purchase 18,720 -18,720 0
27 Ancl1lary Services 831 -631 0
28 StaI:eIine Wind Purchase 31016 -31016 0
29 Total Account 555 271,080 ·170,177 106,903

557 OTHER EXPEtlSES
30 Broker Comml8slon Fees 366 0 366
31 REC Purchuas (SMUD) 349 1 350
32 EIA REC Purchase 0 725 72.5
33 Natural Gall Fuel Purchases 1191116 -1191116 0
34 Total Aecount 557 119.831 -118.390 1,441

§Q! Jl:II;BM6I. El.!f;L m§f:!§E
35 Kettle Falls - Wood Fuel 10.551 1,534 12,085
36 Keltle Falls· Start-up Gas SO 0 30
"ST Colstrip - Coal 15.984 3,603 19,787
38 CoIstrie- OIl 139 0 139
39 Total AccoUnt 501 26.704 5,336 32,040

MI QDj(;B EUl:l m;u~~
40 Coyote Springs Gas 53,491 -15,894 37,697
41 Coyote Springs 2 Gas Transportation 7,891 -58 7.833
42 Lancaster Gas 46,902 -6,544 40.358
43 Lancaster Gas Transportation 5,837 956 8,793
44 Lancaster Gas Transpoltation Optimization 0 -409 -409
45 Adual Phy$ICaI Gas Transao\lons M-to-M 0 4,800 4,800
46 Actual Flnanc:IaJ Gas Transactions M-ta-M 0 -113 -113
47 Gas Tronsportatlon for BP. NE and KFCT 52 0 32
48 Rathdrum Gas 545 -544 1
49 Norlheast CT Gas 62 -62 0
60 Boulder Park Gas 505 -472 33

Page lof2

BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

OF OREGON

UE228

In the Matter of )
)

PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC )
)

2012 Annual Power Cost Update Tariff )
(Schedule 125) )

---------------------------)

EXHIBIT ICNUIl03

SOURCE OF FORWARD PRICES

REDACTED VERSION (ENTIRE ExmBIT IS CONFIDENTIAL)

June 30, 2011

BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

OF OREGON

UE228

In the Matter of )
)

PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC )'
)

2012 Annual Power Cost Update Tariff )